Product Name:
Item Number: K2-BMB50M
Style: Standard
Pouch Label:
Pouch Dimension: 3.33" x 7.5"
 84.6 mm x 190.5 mm
Solution: Miracle Magic (IPA Free)
Volume: 1.5 mL (+/-.25mL)
Card Material:
Dimensions (Inches):
Dimensions(mm):
Thickness: .012" (+.002"/-.001")
Thickness(mm): .3 mm (+.050/-.025mm)
Corner Radius: N/A
Special Features:
Packaging: Inner Pack Master Casing
Quantity: 50 cards per box 42 boxes per case
Labeling: Generic
Package type: Chipboard box Corrugated (200 lb test)
L x W x D 8.25" x 4"x 2" 18"x18"x18"
Dimensions (mm): 209,6 x 101,6 x 50,8
Weight: 1.04 lbs
Cards per unit: 50
Palletizing
Quantity: 18 Master Cartons
Dimensions 59" x 50" x 54"
Dimensions (mm): 1498,6 x 1270,0 x 1371,6
Weight: 846 lbs
Cubic Ft: 92.2 cf
Cards per unit: 37,800 / Pallet
UPC Code: 644218120190
Copyright owned by
manufacturer
Patented Patent 5.832.556
Lucky Stripe Bill Acceptor Cleaning Cards w/Miracle Magic
2100
65.3 x 155.6 mm (+/- 1mm)
457,2 x 457,2 x 457,2
2.57" x 6.125" (+/- .03)
Generic
White fabric laminated to white plastic core
47 lbs
Printed to maximize acceptance rate.
Product Specification
Lucky Stripe Bill Acceptor Cleaning Cards w/Miracle Magic
0
Pouch Front
Seal area is black
Pouch Back
Copyright owned by
manufacturer
Patented Patent 5.832.556
Product Specification
Lucky Stripe Bill Acceptor Cleaning Cards w/Miracle Magic